9:00 a
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:0
10:1
10:3(
10:45
11:00
11:15a
11:30 a
11:45 am
12:00 n
12:15 pm
12:30 pm
12:45 pm
1:00 pm
1:15 pm
1:30 pm
1:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:15 pm

Rale
Raleig
Cordova
Cordova
Lanier
Lanier
Vance
Vance

Colonialiiddle School Gym

r

Vis Home
~ ChickasaWili . vs Soulsville Girls
am  Chickasaw Soulsville Boys
m  Hamilton . Vhite Station  Girls
: - ~ Hamilton vs Wh ite Station ~ Boys
10:00 2 ‘J"E_. Freeman vs AM Walker Girls
10:15 am P.Freeman vs A M Walker Boys
erican Way vs  Sherwood Girls
VS | “10:45 am anWay vs Sherwood Boys
Is | 11:00am Les vs Bellevue Girls
s | 11:15am  Leste vs Bellevue Boys
11:30am  Havenvie vs Corry Girls

{;;45 am Havenview Corry Boys

2 00 n Snowden ypress Girls
:5pm  Snowden Cypress Boys

S | 0 pm  Ridgeway Southside Girls
; _ “pm Ridgeway So _ Boys

:00pm  Hickory Ridge Craigma Girls

L

> 5 58 8 5 5 5 &

Hickory Ridge Craigmont Boys
Oakhaven KIPP

Oakhaven KIPP Boy
Riverview Colonial Girlé -
Riverview Colonial Boys -

t arrive at least 30 minutes prior to your game.
yared to take the floor immediately following

e
A -

All Jamboree games will be 1 nute running clock. There will be no
timeouts. The most valuable player of each game will be announced and
he or she will report receive the MVP award. There will be no warm-up
period during the Jamboree.




