

2012-2013 MIAA Middle School Basketball Jamboree Schedule

November 3rd 2012

Kate Bond Middle School Gym

Colonial Middle School Gym

	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>		11000	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>	
9:00 am	Grandview	VS	Cummings	Girls	9:00 am	Chickasaw	VS	Soulsville	Girls
9:15 am	Grandview	VS	Cummings	Boys	9:15 am	Chickasaw	VS	Soulsville	Boys
9:30 am	MAHS	VS	Douglass	Girls	9:30 am	Hamilton	VS	White Station	Girls
9:45 am	MAHS	VS	Douglass	Boys	9:45 am	Hamilton	VS	White Station	Boys
10:00 am	MBA	VS	Westside	Girls	10:00 am	J. P. Freeman	VS	A M Walker	Girls
10:15 am	MBA	VS	Westside	Boys	10:15 am	J. P. Freeman	VS	A M Walker	Boys
10:30 am	MASE	VS	Ida B. Wells	Girls	10:30 am	American Way	VS	Sherwood	Girls
10:45 am	MASE	VS	Ida B. Wells	Boys	10:45 am	American Way	VS	Sherwood	Boys
11:00 am	Kirby	VS	Georgian Hills	Girls	11:00 am	Lester	VS	Bellevue	Girls
11:15 am	Kirby	VS	Georgian Hills	Boys	11:15 am	Lester	VS	Bellevue	Boys
11:30 am	Wooddale	VS	Airways	Girls	11:30 am	Havenview	VS	Corry	Girls
11:45 am	Wooddale	VS	Airways	Boys	11:45 am	Havenview	VS	Corry	Boys
12:00 n	Geeter	VS	Treadwell	Girls	12:00 n	Snowden	VS	Cypress	Girls
12:15 pm	Geeter	VS	Treadwell	Boys	12:15 pm	Snowden	VS	Cypress	Boys
12:30 pm	Raleigh Egypt	VS	Humes	Girls	12:30 pm	Ridgeway	VS	Southside	Girls
12:45 pm	Raleigh Egypt	VS	Humes	Boys	12:45 pm	Ridgeway	VS	Southside	Boys
1:00 pm	Cordova	VS	Fairview	Girls	1:00 pm	Hickory Ridge	VS	Craigmont	Girls
1:15 pm	Cordova	VS	Fairview	Boys	1:15 pm	Hickory Ridge	VS	Craigmont	Boys
1:30 pm	Lanier	VS	Kingsbury	Girls	1:30 pm	Oakhaven	VS	KIPP	Girls
1:45 pm	Lanier	VS	Kingsbury	Boys	1:45 pm	Oakhaven	VS	KIPP	Boys
2:00 pm	Vance	VS	Kate Bond	Girls	2:00 pm	Riverview	VS	Colonial	Girls
2:15 pm	Vance	VS	Kate Bond	Boys	2:15 pm	Riverview	VS	Colonial	Boys



Coaches: All school must arrive at least 30 minutes prior to your game. Please have your team prepared to take the floor immediately following the previous game.

All Jamboree games will be 12 minute running clock. There will be no timeouts. The most valuable player of each game will be announced and he or she will report receive the MVP award. There will be no warm-up period during the Jamboree.